Israel Breeders' Show (Breeders' Show) H

Mle'a, Israel
07 Jul 2023, Yearling Fillies
C

Position Horse
1st Name: ALMAS AL
NOOR
Colour: -

Owner: AL NOOR
STUD - MOHAMAD
RIZIK SORI

2nd Name: JAWHARA AL
HASAN
Colour: -
Owner: HAMZA
BARHOM & AL
HASAN STUD

3rd Name: KONOZ AL
WADEE
Colour: -
Owner: YOSEF ABU
SHANDI - LOD

4th Name: SABAA H
Colour: -
Owner: HOSARI
SAMECH - SHFARAM

Score
91.88

91.63

91

90.13
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Detail

M.A. S.B. A.P.

TYPE 19.5 195 19

19.5 20 19.5
BODY 18 18 18
LEGS 15.5 16 15.5
MOVE 195 19.5 19
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MOVE 18.5 19 19
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BODY 18 18.5 18

LEGS 15,5 15,5 15.5

MOVE 18,5 185 18.5
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M.H.

19.5
19.5
18
15.5
19

M.H.

19.5
19.5
18

19

M.H.

19
19.5
18
15
18.5

M.H.

19

18
15.5
18.5



5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: ABRAR JO
Colour: -

Owner: MUHAMAD
GAZI & MUHAMAD
ODI - NAZARETH

Name: GHENWAT
ONAL

Colour: -

Owner: MAHARAN
HAMODA -
NAZARETH

Name: MOANA MS
Colour: -

Owner: SHAY ELBAZ
- TEL ADASHIM

Name: JAWAHER T
SULTAN

Colour: -

Owner: TATUR ESAM

Name: LAYLAH K
Colour: -

Owner: MOHAMAD
ABU ZAID - DIR EL
ASAD
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10th Name: KRESTAL 87.75 M.A. S.B. A.P. M.H.

Colour: -
- BENE 18.5 18.5 19 18.5

BODY 17.5 17 17.5 17.5
LEGS 155 15.5 15 15
MOVE 18 18 18 18

Judges

M.A. i1 Maria Annaratone Ferraroni, IT
S.B. Scott Benjamin, AU

A.P. @@ Allan Preston, AU

M.H. = Magdalena Helak - Kulczyhska, PL
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